
BB

Map No. 2916 Rev. 104    UNITED NATIONS
February 2018 (Colour)

Department of Field Support
Geospatial Information Section (formerly Cartographic Section)

82A

80

Camp Faouar

Trans-Ara bian Pipel ine 

MOUNT

     
  H

ERMON

G O L A N

Jaba-

Sa'sa'

'Arnah

Majdal Chams

Mas'adah

Mansoura

Hamidiyah

Baath
City

Jabata al Khashab-

Bayt Jinn

Shab'a-

Hadar¸¸

Taranjah¸

 Khan
Arnabah

-

Al Qunaytirah¸

Masharah¸

'Ayn Ziwan-

Kafr Nasij-

Umm Batinah¸-

Nab as Sakhr¸ ¸

Umm Tinah

Bi'r al 'Ajam

Burayqah

Al Asbah

Butmiyah

Nawá

Fazarah

Al Khushniyah

Ar Rafid

Al Harrah-

Jukhadar--

Kefar el Ma

Umm Sharq

Al 'Al

Fiq

Tasil

Ash Sajarah
Saham al Jawlan¸ -

Baytima--

Hinah-¸

Ar Ruwayhinah-

Artuz¸-

Kanakir-

Al Kiswah

Kafr Shams

As Sanamayn¸ ¸

Qasim-

An Nakhl

Tafas¸
Da'il-

Zakiyah-

Ash Shaykh Miskin-

Mazra'at
Bayt Jinn

Harfā

Kafr Na�ākh

Khisfīn

Buq’ātā Ūfānīyah

LEBANON

SYRIAN
ARAB

REPUBLIC

JORDAN

Raqqad 

Abram 

Aalane 

Rw

ag 

Yarmouk 

Thahab 

1123m

929m

1036m

973m

832m

1226m

420m

892m

981m

483m

1381m

810m

1158m

903m

637m

1572m

816m

554m

806m1841m

498m

834m

400m

2201m

1012m

1211m

719m

1072m

860m

1096m

2224m

851m

758m

815m

836m

708m

2814m

337m

2269m

1016m

797m

461m

1841m

989m

1136m

730m

1072m

1002m

33o 05'

32o 45'

36o 05'

36o 10'

32o 55'

32o 50'

35o 55'

33o 15'

36o 00'

33o 20'

36o 10'

33o 00'

35o 45'

36o 15'
32o 45'

35o 50'

32o 50'

36o 00'

33o 15'

33o 10'

36o 05'

35o 50' 36o 15'

32o 55'

33o 20'

33o 00'

35o 55'

33o 25'

240

250000 E

310

270

300000 N

260240

260220

280

290

250000 N

230

260

250000 N

270

250000 E

260

270

290

280

300000 N

220

240

230 240

270

310

HB

HS

HH

C

37

37B

32A
72

32
25 62

56

602722

60A51

68

69

52

53

30

22D

31
73

16

1071

17

55

12
12A

58

80A

86B

85A

86
86A

85

57

54

80

82B
82A

Camp Ziouani

Camp Faouar

Line "Alpha 1"

Line "Alpha"

Line "Bravo"

Line "Bravo"

Line "Alpha"

NEPAL

FIJI (-)

HQ OGG

MP

FRC IRELAND 

NEPAL (+)

LOG INDIA

FIJI 

UNDOF HQ (Damascus)HQ

UNDOF Components

FRC IRELAND 

MP "A"

LOG INDIA - FIJI (-)

INDIA - FIJI 

LOG INDIA (+)

NEPAL

NEPAL

NEPAL

FIJI (-) 

NEPAL

UNDOF
DEPLOYMENT

February 2018

OGG observation post
UNDOF position

Inter-battalion boundary
line "Alpha" or "Bravo"

      8 km

3

2

0 21

0 64

     5 mi4

PALESTINE BELT GRID

The designations employed and the 
presentation of material on this map 
do not imply the expression of any 
opinion whatsoever on the part of the 
Secretariat of the United Nations 
concerning the legal status of any 
country, territory, city or area of its 
authorities, or concerning the 
de-limitation of its frontiers or 
boundaries.

55

60


